
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS 
-- 
Solid Waste Management District Chairpersons: 
 

 
Region A - Northwest MO Reg. SWMD 
Ms. Debbie Roach        
809 S. Briggs Street, Grant City, MO  64456 
660-564-3698 FAX  660-582-8735 
Danroach@grantcity.net  
 
Region B - North MO SWMD 
Mr. Nelson Heil        
Carroll Co. Courthouse, 1104 Main, Trenton, MO  64683 
660-359-5086 FAX 660-359-3096  
Prescomm@carrollcomo.org  
 
Region C - Northeast MO SWMD 
Mr. Mark Thompson,     
106 W. Washington 
Kirksville, Mo 63501 
mthompson@adaircomo.com  
 
Region D - Region D Recycling & Waste Mgt. Dist. 
Mr. Drew Bontrager   
205 N. Main, Cameron, MO 64485 
816-632-2177  FAX  816-632-1067 
publicworks@cameronmo.com  
 
Region E - Mid-America Reg. Council SWMD 
Mr. Chris Bussen   
1971 SE Hamblin Road, Lee’s Summit, MO 64082 
816-969-7731     FAX  
Chris.bussen@cityofls.net  
 
Region F - West Central MO SWMD 
Mr. Tracy Dyer 
c/o Lafayette County Courthouse  
1001 Main, Lexington, MO 64067 
FAX  
tdyer@lafayettecountymo.com  
 
Region G - Mark Twain SWMD 
Mr. Alan Wyatt    
101 E. Washington, Suite B, Macon, MO 63552     
660-385-2913      FAX 660-385-7203 
macon@sos.mo.gov  
 

Region H - Mid-MO SWMD 
Ms. Lauren Henry   
320 E. McCarty St. Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573-693-3043  Fax  573-634-6457 
lahenry@jeffcitymo.org  
 

Region I - East Central SWMD 
Mr. Lon Little    
2611 North Bluff, Fulton, MO 65251 
636-642-7333 FAX 636-642-6699 
little@kingdomprojects.org 
 

Region J - Quad-Lakes SWMD 
Mr. Brad True   
300 North Main 
El Dorado Springs, MO 64744 
417-876-7536  FAX 417-876-4320    
Arlob.true@gmail.com  
 

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
Region K - Ozark Rivers SWMD 
Mr. Brady Wilson    
City of Rolla Environmental Service Department  
2141 Old St. James Road, P O Box 979, Rolla, MO 65402 
Phone: 573 364 6693    Fax: 573 364 3648 
bwilson@rollacity.org 
 
Region L - St. Louis-Jefferson SWMD 
Mr. John Haasis   
6121 N. Hanley Rd., Berkley, MO 63134 
314-615-8249 FAX (314) 615-8951 
jhaasis@stlouisco.com  
 
Region M - Region M SWMD 
Mr. Jim Honey 
Jasper County Courthouse, Carthage, MO 64836 
417-358-0421 FAX  
honeyjim@ecarthage.com  
 
Region N - Southwest MO SWMD 
Mr. Gary Lomax  
253Summer Road, Kimberling City, MO 65686 
417-739-1874     CELL 417-334-9518 
Smoke359@aol.com  
 
Region O - Solid Waste District "O" 
Mr. Tim Smith    
940 Boonville, Rm. 305, Springfield, MO  65802 
417-868-4873 FAX 417-868-4175 
Tsmith@greenecountymo.org  
 
Region P - South Central SWMD 
Mr. Gary L. Collins   
Route 1, Box 4030, Dora, MO  65637 
417-261-2229 Cell 417-255-3865 FAX 417-932-5345 
southcentralswmd@hughes.net  
 
Region Q - Ozark Foothills SWMD     
Mr. Darrell Dement              
1160 W. Walnut St., Ellington, Mo 63638 
573-701-3330     FAX 573-686-5467 
Gloriadement10@yahoo.com  
 
Region R - Southeast MO SWMD 
Mr Patrick Heaps   
321 N. Main, Perryville, MO 63775 
573-547-4242     FAX 573-883-5312 
perrycocommission@sbcglobal.net  
 
Region S – Region S Bootheel SWMD 
Ms. Jeanie Moore Herbst                
105 E. North Main, Dexter,  MO 63841 
573-276-2242  
Bootrpc@newwavecomm.net  
 
Region T - Lake of the Ozarks SWMD 
Mr. Tom Wright 
Presiding Commisioner Miller County 
P.O. Box 12, Tuscumbia, MO 65082 
573- 369- 1900    FAX 573-369-1905 
Tomwright@millercountymo.org  
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IESI 
Mr. David Bahrenburg     
IESI Missouri 
196 Northwest Industrial Court 
Bridgeton, MO 63044 
dbahrenburg@iesi.com  
 
Waste Corporation of Missouri, Inc. 
Mr. Derrick Standley      
33924 Olathe Drive 
Lebanon, MO 65536 
DStandley@WCAmerica.com  
 
Silver Dollar City 
Ms. Sue Noel     
399 Silver Dollar City Parkway 
Branson, MO 65616-6151 
SNoel@silverdollarcity.com  
 
St. Louis Composting, Inc. 
Mr. Patrick Geraty     
39 Old Elam Ave., Valley Park, MO  63088 
636-861-3344    FAX 636-861-5925 
pgeraty@stlcompost.com  
 
Macon County Economic Development 
Ms. Denise Bennett     
902 N. Missouri Street, Macon, MO 63552 
(660) 385-5627   FAX 660-385-3972  Cell (660) 651-4986 
maconed@cvalley.net  
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